STEREO SOUND MIXER
Cat. No. 32-8207
Specification . . . . . . . .
Block Diagam . . . . . . .
Circuit Description . . . . .
Troubleshooting . . . . .
PCB Views . . . . . . .
Electrical Parts List . . .

WORKING
PHONO 1 NOT WORKING * CHECK IC3 AND SURROUNDING PARTS
PHONO 2 NOT WORKING * CHECK IC4 AND SURROUNDING PARTS
HEADPHONE OUTPUT * CHECK IC8 AND SURROUNDING PARTS
NOT WORKING
-5-
Ref.No. Description
RESISTORS
RS Part No. MFR'S PART NO.
R42 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1K OHM 12RCT1/4JlK
R43 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1K OHM 12RCT1/4JlK
R44 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1OOK OHM 12RCT1/4JlK
R45 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100K OHM 12RCT1/4JlK
R46 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100 OHM 12RCT1/4JlOO
R 4 7 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100 OHM 12RCT1/4JlOO
R48 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 150K OHM 12RCT1/4J150K
R49 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 150K OHM 12RCT1/4J150K
R50 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1OOK OHM 12RCT1/4JlOOK
R51 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1OOK OHM 12RCT1/4JlOOK
R52 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1OOK OHM 12RCT1/4JlOOK
R53 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100K OHM 12RCT1/4JlOOK
R54 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 1OOK OHM 12RCT1/4JlOOK
R55 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 3.3K OHM 12RCTY4J3.3K
R56 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 3.3K OHM 12RCT1/4J3.3K
R57 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 3.3K OHM 12RCT1/4J3.3K
R58 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 3.3K OHM 12RCT1/4J3.3K
R59 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 6.8K OHM 12RCT1/4J6.8K
R60 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 6.8K OHM 12RCT1/4J6.8K
R61 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 56K OHM 12RCT1/4J56K
R62 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 390K OHM 12RCT1/4J390K
R63 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 390K OHM 12RCT1/4J390K
R64 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 56K OHM 12RCT1/4J56K
R65 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100 OHM 12RCT1/4JlOO
R66 RESISTORS CARBON 1/4W±5% 100 OHM 12RCT1/4JlOO